Come Live the Life of Ryley
Box 230
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0
780-663-3653

Village of Ryley

Timesheet
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Total Meetings $0.00 Totals $0.00 $0.00
Meeting Totals paid by Direct Deposit Total Expense & KM $0.00
Expense & KM paid by Chq

County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return)

Edmonton:
Tofield:
Holden:
Viking:

175 kms
42 kms
34 kms
102 kms
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Come Live the Life of Ryley

Box 230
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0
780-663-3653

Village of Ryley
Timesheet

"Representing

L~ Village Council

Name:

/ Ni% ]

Signature: \

lIApproved by:

“Date: Feb.21 2019

Date Meeting Per Diem Expenses Description Cost Kilometres
Feb.05 2019 |COW Meeting & @,
Feb 19 2019 |Regular Council Meeting 185
Total Meetings| ~)¥5 03 Totals $0.00 $0.00
Meeting Totals paid by Direct Deposit Total Expense & KM $0.00

Expense & KM paid by Chq

County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return)

Edmonton:
Tofield:
Holden:
Viking:

175 kms
42 kms
34 kms
102 kms




Come Live the Life of Ryle ;
o yley Village of Ryley
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0 '
780-663-3653 Timesheet
Name: Mathew Kowalski Month: ] February Year: 2019
Signature: /'/ MK Date: l 2019-02-21
Approved by: 7 . e
Representingf— Village of Ryley
1 1 - Km Per Meeting
Date Particulars Minutes | Per Diem Km Allowance Total
2019-02-19 Council Meeting 285 185 0 0 185
2019-02-05 COW meeting 255 185 0 0 185
2019-02-21 MDP meeting 160 100 0 0 100
County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return) Ueicl
Allowances
Edmonton 175 kms Meetings 3.0 $470.00
Tofield 42 kms Kilometres 0.0 $0.00
Holden 34 kms
Viking 102 kms | TotaiClaim | $470.00 |




Come Live the Life of Ryley

Box 230
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0
780-663-3653

Village of Ryley
Timesheet

Representing

Village Council

Name: BrianDlcherer 1-Feb-19
"5ignature: — /
"Approved by: W
Date Meeting Per Diem Expenses Description Cost Kilometres
1/29/2019 [BRAED Webex PPAA Tour 0
1/31/2019 [IDP Meeting 100
2/5/2019 |Committee of Whole Meeting 100
2/6/2019 [IDP Meeting County Office 100
2/12/2019 |BRAED PPAA Tour Camrose 185 69
2/13/2019 |BRAED PPAA Tour Camrose 185 69
2/14/2019 |Emerging Trends Edmonton 185 178
2/18/2019 |Ag Society Meeting 100
2/18/2019 |Reg Council Meeting 185
Total Meetings| $1,140.00 Totals $0.00|] $170.64
Meeting Totals paid by Direct Deposit Total Expense & KM $170.64
Expense & KM paid by Chq

County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return)

Edmonton:
Tofield:
Holden:
Viking:

175 kms
42 kms
34 kms
102 kms




Come Live the Life of Ryley

Box 230
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0
780-663-3653

Village of Ryley
Timesheet

"Rapresenllng /}Vlnage Council
[Ivame: [Terry Magneson [Feb.21 2019
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Date Meeting Per Diem Expenses Description Cost Kilometres
Mayor Feb 2019 100
Feb. 5 2019 |Health Foundation 120
COW Meeting 185
Feb 7 2019 |ICF Meeting 120
MCC Meeting 120
Feb 19 2019 |Regular Council Meeting 185
Feb 20 2019 [Health Foundation 120
Total Meetings $950.30 Totals $0.00 $0.00
Meeting Totals paid by Direct Deposit Total Expense & KM $0.00
Expense & KM paid by Chq

County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return)

Edmonton:
Tofield:
Holden:
Viking:

175 kms
42 kms
34 kms
102 kms




